Polylux XLR™
Triphosphor fluorescent tubes
GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting
Good lighting brings you many benefits:
• Energy efficiency up to 93 lm/W
• Extra long life 20,000 hours*
• High performance, excellent colour rendering

replacing the old tubes into the Take Care System™  box.
Polylux XLRTM 3
Colour 830
Colour 835 Colour 860Colour 840
Colour 827COLOUR CHOICE
GE Polylux XLR™ is available in a
comprehensive choice of colours
from very warm light to very
cool light, to create the
desired ambience.
T8 Polylux XLR™ - Reduced mercury and recyclable
Watt Length Length Product Product CCT K CRI Rated Initial Pack EE Product
Ft mm Description Type Ra Average Life lumens Qty Class Code
Hours
T8 ( ø26mm - 1”)
18 2ft 600 F18W/827 Polylux XLR 827 2700 85 15000 1350 25 A 93315
F18W/830 Polylux XLR 830 2950 85 15000 1350 25 A 93319
F18W/835 Polylux XLR 835 3400 85 15000 1350 25 A 93311
F18W/840 Polylux XLR 840 4000 85 15000 1350 25 A 93317
F18W/860 Polylux XLR 860 6500 85 15000 1300 25 A 12606
30 3ft 900 F30W/827 Polylux XLR 827 2700 85 15000 2450 25 A 18138
F30W/830 Polylux XLR 830 2950 85 15000 2450 25 A 18141
F30W/840 Polylux XLR 840 4000 85 15000 2450 25 A 18142
36 4ft 1200 F36W/827 Polylux XLR 827 2700 85 15000 3350 25 A 19977
F36W/830 Polylux XLR 830 2950 85 15000 3350 25 A 18192
F36W/835 Polylux XLR 835 3400 85 15000 3350 25 A 19991
F36W/840 Polylux XLR 840 4000 85 15000 3350 25 A 16856
F36W/860 Polylux XLR 860 6500 85 15000 3250 25 A 12608
58 5ft 1500 F58W/827 Polylux XLR 827 2700 85 15000 5200 25 A 37557
F58W/830 Polylux XLR 830 2950 85 15000 5200 25 A 37558
F58W/835 Polylux XLR 835 3400 85 15000 5200 25 A 37615
F58W/840 Polylux XLR 840 4000 85 15000 5200 25 A 37559
F58W/860 Polylux XLR 860 6500 85 15000 5000 25 A 12609
70 6ft 1800 F70W/830 Polylux XLR 830 2950 85 15000 6300 25 A 39450
F70W/835 Polylux XLR 835 3400 85 15000 6300 25 A 39451
F70W/840 Polylux XLR 840 4000 85 15000 6300 25 A 39452
Polylux XLR™ Rated Average Life on HF Electronic gear: 20000 hrs